
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

145 AL KHYBER Usman Khan 51.0000.000 0.000 53.714 52.357% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30042329 3102031

% % % % %

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 49.2860.000 0.000 50.571 49.929% 20.000
2( ) 2( )

1

30040336 3036693

% % % % %

3015 KENLOCK INDIAN SKY Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

4/07/2015 1:32:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wan MingJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Maria Millikan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 55.0000.000 56.184 0.000 55.592% 10.000
1( )1( )30040336 3036693

% % % % %

145 AL KHYBER Usman Khan 48.5530.000 54.211 0.000 51.382% 20.000
2( )2( )30042329 3102031

% % % % %

4/07/2015 4:32:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H Jill Suban Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 49.929 29 55.592 30 59 1
145 AL KHYBER Usman Khan 52.357 30 51.382 29 59 2

3015 KENLOCK INDIAN SKY Shanon Mckimmie 0.000 0.000 0
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Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 66.6670.000 66.111 0.000 66.389% 10.000
1( )1( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish (AOR) 64.5830.000 65.278 0.000 64.931% 20.000
2( )2( )30047339 3107107

% % % % %

2156 REVELIN Sarah May (AOR) 60.5560.000 61.250 0.000 60.903% 30.000
3( )4( )30045641 3103489

% % % % %

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 55.0000.000 64.722 0.000 59.861% 40.000
6( )3( )30046808 7000372

% % % % %

3986 TAOISEACH CHARLIE BROWN Sarah Hughes (AOR) 59.8610.000 58.750 0.000 59.306% 50.000
5( )5( )30038800 3201698

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 60.0000.000 56.250 0.000 58.125% 60.000
4( )7( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller (AOR) 54.7220.000 56.389 0.000 55.556% 70.000
7( )6( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

1526 PENELOPE CRESCENT Anne Henry (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30044397 3100552

% % % % %

2623 KERRIMUIR CHARLTON Jo Collier (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40015177 3103604

% % % % %

3224 AL BURAQ Usman Khan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500212 3102031

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500899 3103470

% % % % %

4/07/2015 10:52:44 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H Annalise Larin Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 68.3750.000 68.250 0.000 68.313% 10.000
1( )1( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 65.2500.000 57.750 0.000 61.500% 20.000
2( )2( )30046808 7000372

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish (AOR) 63.0000.000 55.875 0.000 59.438% 30.000
3( )3( )30047339 3107107

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 60.7500.000 54.000 0.000 57.375% 40.000
5( )4( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

3986 TAOISEACH CHARLIE BROWN Sarah Hughes (AOR) 61.5000.000 51.375 0.000 56.438% 50.000
4( )6( )30038800 3201698

% % % % %

2156 REVELIN Sarah May (AOR) 59.2500.000 52.875 0.000 56.063% 60.000
6( )5( )30045641 3103489

% % % % %

2623 KERRIMUIR CHARLTON Jo Collier (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40015177 3103604

% % % % %

3224 AL BURAQ Usman Khan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500212 3102031

% % % % %

4/07/2015 12:15:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H Deb Hamid Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 66.389 30 68.313 30 60 1
3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish (AOR) 64.931 29 59.438 28 57 2
2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 59.861 27 61.500 29 56 3
2156 REVELIN Sarah May (AOR) 60.903 28 56.063 25 53 4
3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 58.125 25 57.375 27 52 5
3986 TAOISEACH CHARLIE BROWN Sarah Hughes (AOR) 59.306 26 56.438 26 52 5
3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller (AOR) 55.556 24 24
3224 AL BURAQ Usman Khan 0.000 0.000 0
2623 KERRIMUIR CHARLTON Jo Collier (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
1526 PENELOPE CRESCENT Anne Henry (AOR) 0.000 0
3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 0.000 0
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3458 WANTED I Gitte Donvig 65.6410.000 0.000 65.000 65.321% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30500417 3060926

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw (AOR) 55.0000.000 0.000 59.487 57.244% 20.000
2( ) 2( )70007478 3106129

% % % % %

4288 COOPARITZ Kristylee Brilliant 54.2310.000 0.000 57.564 55.898% 30.000
3( ) 3( )40016886 4005525

% % % % %

3465 RODIN Gwen Wills 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500328 3060284

% % % % %

1444 QUEBEC 51 Gitte Donvig 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Fiona Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30045303 3100086

% % % % %

4/07/2015 10:41:17 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jill Suban



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3458 WANTED I Gitte Donvig 69.3240.000 64.054 0.000 66.689% 10.000
1( )2( )30500417 3060926

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw (AOR) 61.8920.000 65.676 0.000 63.784% 20.000
2( )1( )70007478 3106129

% % % % %

1444 QUEBEC 51 Gitte Donvig 60.9460.000 58.784 0.000   59.865% 30.000
3( )4( )

1% % % % %

4288 COOPARITZ Kristylee Brilliant 60.8110.000 58.919 0.000 59.865% 40.000
4( )3( )40016886 4005525

% % % % %

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Fiona Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045303 3100086

% % % % %

3015 KENLOCK INDIAN SKY Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

3465 RODIN Gwen Wills 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500328 3060284

% % % % %

4/07/2015 12:04:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H Maria Millikan Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3458 WANTED I Gitte Donvig 65.321 30 66.689 30 60 1
3946 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw (AOR) 57.244 29 63.784 29 58 2
4288 COOPARITZ Kristylee Brilliant 55.898 28 59.865 28 56 3
1444 QUEBEC 51 Gitte Donvig 0.000 59.865 27 27
3465 RODIN Gwen Wills 0.000 0.000 0
1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Fiona Anderson 0.000 0.000 0
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Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3219 ROYAL ROUGE Amber Evans 66.5710.000 0.000 67.000 66.786% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30500215 3200478

% % % % %

3225 LA NINA ROMANZA Ian Balfour 65.5710.000 0.000 65.143 65.357% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30047386 3088936

% % % % %

267 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Lindsay constable 64.5710.000 0.000 63.714 64.143% 30.000
4( ) 3( )40018780 3098737

% % % % %

2214 DELPHINE Rhianon Pettigrove 62.5710.000 0.000 63.429 63.000% 40.000
5( ) 4( )30502171 3202133

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller (AOR) 64.7140.000 0.000 60.000 62.357% 50.000
3( ) 7( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

1526 PENELOPE CRESCENT Anne Henry (AOR) 61.7140.000 0.000 62.714 62.214% 60.000
7( ) 5( )30044397 3100552

% % % % %

3032 ROYAL FEVER Jamie Page 61.7140.000 0.000 62.571 62.143% 70.000
7( ) 6( )30047033 3096668

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 62.4290.000 0.000 58.000 60.215% 80.000
6( ) 10( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 60.5710.000 0.000 59.714 60.143% 90.000
9( ) 8( )

1

30502029 3036693

% % % % %

1134 LA FINCA BAGATELLE Barbara Wright (AOR) 59.5710.000 0.000 59.143 59.357% 100.000
11( ) 9( )

% % % % %

1136 SUNKIST Claire Hawkey 60.5710.000 0.000 56.571 58.571% 110.000
9( ) 11( )30044706 3096933

% % % % %

4/07/2015 11:52:15 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wan MingJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Sue Nevett



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

1003 KOOMBAHLA PARK JUST A FLAME Scott Rodgers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60002411 3098361

% % % % %

4/07/2015 11:52:16 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wan MingJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Sue Nevett



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3219 ROYAL ROUGE Amber Evans 68.7930.000 64.138 0.000 66.466% 10.000
1( )4( )30500215 3200478

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller (AOR) 68.6210.000 64.310 0.000 66.466% 10.000
2( )3( )30500427 3106012

% % % % %

3032 ROYAL FEVER Jamie Page 66.0340.000 66.034 0.000 66.034% 30.000
4( )1( )30047033 3096668

% % % % %

267 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Lindsay constable 66.0340.000 65.345 0.000 65.690% 40.000
4( )2( )40018780 3098737

% % % % %

3225 LA NINA ROMANZA Ian Balfour 66.5520.000 63.448 0.000 65.000% 50.000
3( )5( )30047386 3088936

% % % % %

1526 PENELOPE CRESCENT Anne Henry (AOR) 64.8280.000 61.034 0.000 62.931% 60.000
6( )7( )30044397 3100552

% % % % %

2214 DELPHINE Rhianon Pettigrove 63.9660.000 61.552 0.000 62.759% 70.000
8( )6( )30502171 3202133

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 64.6550.000 58.448 0.000 61.552% 80.000
7( )9( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 62.7590.000 57.586 0.000 60.173% 90.000
9( )10( )30502029 3036693

% % % % %

1134 LA FINCA BAGATELLE Barbara Wright (AOR) 60.3450.000 60.000 0.000 60.173% 90.000
10( )8( )

1% % % % %

1136 SUNKIST Claire Hawkey 59.6550.000 56.724 0.000 58.190% 110.000
11( )11( )30044706 3096933

% % % % %

4/07/2015 12:28:50 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H Trish Read Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

1003 KOOMBAHLA PARK JUST A FLAME Scott Rodgers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60002411 3098361

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500899 3103470

% % % % %

4/07/2015 12:28:50 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H Trish Read Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3219 ROYAL ROUGE Amber Evans 66.786 30 66.466 30 60 1
3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller (AOR) 62.357 26 66.466 30 56 2
267 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Lindsay constable 64.143 28 65.690 27 55 3

3225 LA NINA ROMANZA Ian Balfour 65.357 29 65.000 26 55 3
3032 ROYAL FEVER Jamie Page 62.143 24 66.034 28 52 5
2214 DELPHINE Rhianon Pettigrove 63.000 27 62.759 24 51 6
1526 PENELOPE CRESCENT Anne Henry (AOR) 62.214 25 62.931 25 50 7
110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 60.215 23 61.552 23 46 8

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 60.143 22 60.173 22 44 9
1134 LA FINCA BAGATELLE Barbara Wright (AOR) 59.357 21 60.173 22 43 10
1136 SUNKIST Claire Hawkey 58.571 20 58.190 20 40 11
1003 KOOMBAHLA PARK JUST A FLAME Scott Rodgers 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson (AOR) 60.4170.000 0.000 60.417 60.417% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

4/07/2015 9:56:38 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Annalise Larin



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson (AOR) 57.7500.000 54.500 0.000 56.125% 10.000
1( )1( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

4/07/2015 12:08:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H Deb Hamid Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson (AOR) 60.417 30 56.125 30 60 1
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Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

169 BELLBRAE XTREME Tess Richardson (AOR) 59.6150.000 0.000 61.795 60.705% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30038799 3104980

% % % % %

4/07/2015 9:58:07 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jill Suban



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

169 BELLBRAE XTREME Tess Richardson (AOR) 63.1080.000 59.865 0.000 61.487% 10.000
1( )1( )30038799 3104980

% % % % %

4/07/2015 11:55:06 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H Maria Millikan Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

169 BELLBRAE XTREME Tess Richardson (AOR) 60.705 30 61.487 30 60 1
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Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole (AOR) 64.0000.000 0.000 62.571 63.286% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

4/07/2015 12:00:57 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wan MingJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Sue Nevett



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole (AOR) 68.7930.000 65.517 0.000 67.155% 10.000
1( )1( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

4/07/2015 12:09:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H Trish Read Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole (AOR) 63.286 30 67.155 30 60 1
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Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

343 DELHI Tess Richardson (AOR) 67.1150.000 72.692 0.000 69.904% 10.000
1( )1( )30501822 3104980

% % % % %

4249 WELLBROOK JIGSAW Sally Shaw (AOR) 65.5770.000 68.462 0.000 67.020% 20.000
2( )2( )30502331 3106129

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DEJA VU Jazi French (AOR) 57.6920.000 58.462 0.000 58.077% 30.000
3( )3( )30045770 3106956

% % % % %

3261 BELROSE PARK REGAL EDITION Chelsea Mcgrath 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047016 3097489

% % % % %

3809 WERRINGTON PARK REGAL JAZZ Chelsea Hennig 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501125 3097489

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

343 DELHI Tess Richardson (AOR) 63.2610.000 0.000 68.478 65.870% 10.000
2( ) 1( )30501822 3104980

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DEJA VU Jazi French (AOR) 63.9130.000 0.000 63.261 63.587% 20.000
1( ) 2( )30045770 3106956

% % % % %

4249 WELLBROOK JIGSAW Sally Shaw (AOR) 55.4350.000 0.000 61.304 58.370% 30.000
3( ) 3( )30502331 3106129

% % % % %

3261 BELROSE PARK REGAL EDITION Chelsea Mcgrath 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047016 3097489

% % % % %

3809 WERRINGTON PARK REGAL JAZZ Chelsea Hennig 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501125 3097489

% % % % %

4/07/2015 3:54:13 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Trish Read



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

343 DELHI Tess Richardson (AOR) 69.904 30 65.870 30 60 1
4249 WELLBROOK JIGSAW Sally Shaw (AOR) 67.020 29 58.370 28 57 2
2780 KARLANA DEJA VU Jazi French (AOR) 58.077 28 63.587 29 57 3
3809 WERRINGTON PARK REGAL JAZZ Chelsea Hennig 0.000 0.000 0
3261 BELROSE PARK REGAL EDITION Chelsea Mcgrath 0.000 0.000 0
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0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ian Balfour 65.1920.000 63.077 0.000 64.135% 10.000
1( )2( )30502225

% % % % %

3637 COLDSTREAM DONNETTA Brooke Delahunty (AOR) 61.5380.000 65.769 0.000 63.654% 20.000
2( )1( )30500676 3095586

% % % % %

3113 JALYN ROYRUMBA Rebecca Rundle 61.3460.000 63.077 0.000 62.212% 30.000
3( )2( )

1

30047158 3096639

% % % % %

271 METALLIC MISS Nioka Wozny (AOR) 60.3850.000 61.538 0.000 60.962% 40.000
4( )4( )20094295 3202235

% % % % %

2082 CHARLIE BEAN Sarah May 56.1540.000 59.808 0.000 57.981% 50.000
5( )5( )60003665 3103489

% % % % %

1048 ZIGSTOREM Sarah Thompson 51.9230.000 49.038 0.000 50.481% 60.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

2823 LETS BLAZE M Lydia Nicholson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500819 3106520

% % % % %

3954 BERRAMONGO RAINDANCE Charlotte Blakeley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501561 3104396

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

271 METALLIC MISS Nioka Wozny (AOR) 61.7390.000 0.000 65.870 63.805% 10.000
3( ) 1( )20094295 3202235

% % % % %

3113 JALYN ROYRUMBA Rebecca Rundle 62.1740.000 0.000 64.348 63.261% 20.000
2( ) 3( )30047158 3096639

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ian Balfour 61.0870.000 0.000 65.217 63.152% 30.000
4( ) 2( )30502225

% % % % %

3637 COLDSTREAM DONNETTA Brooke Delahunty (AOR) 62.8260.000 0.000 59.783 61.305% 40.000
1( ) 4( )30500676 3095586

% % % % %

2823 LETS BLAZE M Lydia Nicholson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500819 3106520

% % % % %

3954 BERRAMONGO RAINDANCE Charlotte Blakeley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501561 3104396

% % % % %

4/07/2015 3:52:41 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ian Balfour 64.135 30 63.152 28 58 1
3113 JALYN ROYRUMBA Rebecca Rundle 62.212 28 63.261 29 57 2
271 METALLIC MISS Nioka Wozny (AOR) 60.962 27 63.805 30 57 3

3637 COLDSTREAM DONNETTA Brooke Delahunty (AOR) 63.654 29 61.305 27 56 4
2082 CHARLIE BEAN Sarah May 57.981 26 26
1048 ZIGSTOREM Sarah Thompson 50.481 25 25
3954 BERRAMONGO RAINDANCE Charlotte Blakeley 0.000 0.000 0
2823 LETS BLAZE M Lydia Nicholson (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
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Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

201 GEORGE Kelly Mcgregor 66.0000.000 0.000 63.000 64.500% 10.000
1( ) 1( )20093846 3006948

% % % % %

200 KIA ORA DUAL Jessia Tainsh 61.1430.000 0.000 61.286 61.215% 20.000
2( ) 3( )30043567 5000315

% % % % %

202 HIGHLANDER Lauren Jones 58.4290.000 0.000 61.429 59.929% 30.000
4( ) 2( )

% % % % %

203 WELT DESIGN Suzanne Paterson 60.4290.000 0.000 59.429 59.929% 30.000
3( ) 4( )30041880 3049779

% % % % %

4/07/2015 11:56:35 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

202 HIGHLANDER Lauren Jones 65.0000.000 62.931 0.000 63.966% 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

200 KIA ORA DUAL Jessia Tainsh 66.0340.000 60.517 0.000 63.276% 20.000
1( )4( )30043567 5000315

% % % % %

201 GEORGE Kelly Mcgregor 62.7590.000 60.862 0.000 61.811% 30.000
3( )3( )20093846 3006948

% % % % %

203 WELT DESIGN Suzanne Paterson 60.6900.000 61.552 0.000 61.121% 40.000
4( )2( )30041880 3049779

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

106 HILLSIDE WISH Jodie Rowan 66.3460.000 71.346 0.000 68.846% 10.000
1( )2( )30044577 3097568

% % % % %

108 WYNNSTAY Ruth Elphinstone 60.7690.000 71.731 0.000 66.250% 20.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

100 VEETEC Ruth Elphinstone 63.6540.000 66.346 0.000 65.000% 30.000
2( )4( )30037568 3096184

% % % % %

105 RED ROCKY Michelle Abela 59.4230.000 69.231 0.000 64.327% 40.000
5( )3( )

% % % % %

103 CASPER Hayley Mcgregor 59.6150.000 65.385 0.000 62.500% 50.000
4( )5( )30039427 3105815

% % % % %

104 KALLENIA ADIOUS Cate Leslie 59.0380.000 60.000 0.000 59.519% 60.000
6( )7( )

% % % % %

107 RUBY Michelle Oliver 56.9230.000 62.115 0.000 59.519% 60.000
7( )6( )70006627 3101773

% % % % %

101 MISS HONEY Jessia Tainsh 56.9230.000 59.808 0.000 58.366% 80.000
7( )8( )

% % % % %

102 PIXIE Kelly Barber 54.6150.000 56.731 0.000 55.673% 90.000
9( )9( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Saturday, 4 July 2015

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

100 VEETEC Ruth Elphinstone 63.4780.000 0.000 70.217 66.848% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30037568 3096184

% % % % %

104 KALLENIA ADIOUS Cate Leslie 58.9130.000 0.000 61.739 60.326% 20.000
2( ) 4( )

% % % % %

108 WYNNSTAY Ruth Elphinstone 57.1740.000 0.000 62.609 59.892% 30.000
3( ) 2( )

% % % % %

103 CASPER Hayley Mcgregor 56.0870.000 0.000 61.957 59.022% 40.000
6( ) 3( )30039427 3105815

% % % % %

101 MISS HONEY Jessia Tainsh 56.9570.000 0.000 59.783 58.370% 50.000
4( ) 5( )

1% % % % %

102 PIXIE Kelly Barber 56.7390.000 0.000 56.957 56.848% 60.000
5( ) 6( )

% % % % %

105 RED ROCKY Michelle Abela 50.6520.000 0.000 54.130 52.391% 70.000
7( ) 7( )

% % % % %

106 HILLSIDE WISH Jodie Rowan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30044577 3097568

% % % % %

107 RUBY Michelle Oliver 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

70006627 3101773

% % % % %
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